GRAFIK Eye® QS Wireless design guide
 Customizable preset light and shade control system
with Lutron Clear Connect RF Technology™
GRAFIK Eye® QS Wireless design gu
What is GRAFIK Eye® QS Wireless?
GRAFIK Eye QS Wireless is a customizable preset lighting control system that allows you
to adjust lights and shades for any task or activity. GRAFIK Eye QS Wireless helps you save
energy, as well as meet the aesthetic, functional, and regulatory needs of any project or space.

ce
Lutron | 19
 Step       selecting energy-saving devices
 A. Select appropriate occupancy/vacancy sensors
4
 Occupancy/vacancy sensors (wired)
•  Self-adaptive technology updates time
and sensitivity settings to ensure that
the sensors have the greatest accuracy
 Wall mount1
 LOS-WDT-WH  Dual tech, 1600 sq. ft.
 LOS-WDT-R-WH  Dual tech, 1600 sq. ft.,
with dry contact relay
 LOS-WIR-WH  Infrared, 1600 sq. ft.
 Ceiling mount1
 LOS-CDT-500-WH  Dual tech, 500 sq. ft.
 LOS-CDT-500R-WH  Dual tech, 500 sq. ft.
with dry contact relay
 LOS-CDT-1000-WH  Dual tech, 1000 sq. ft.
 LOS-CDT-1000R-WH  Dual tech, 1000 sq. ft.,
with dry contact relay
 LOS-CDT-2000-WH  Dual tech, 2000 sq. ft.
 LOS-CDT-2000R-WH  Dual tech, 2000 sq. ft.,
with dry contact relay
 LOS-CUS-500-WH  Ultrasonic, 500 sq. ft.,
 LOS-CUS-1000-WH  Ultrasonic, 1000 sq. ft.,
 LOS-CUS-2000-WH  Ultrasonic, 2000 sq. ft.,
 LOS-CIR-450-WH  Infrared, 450 sq. ft.,
 LOS-CIR-1500-WH  Infrared, 1500 sq. ft.,
Steps to follow when designing your system
ncy sensors (wire
p
Occupancy/vaccan   NEW Radio Powr Savr™ wireless